



## Friends of Newburgh's Old Town Cemetery

227 Dubois Street
Newburgh, NY 12550
OldTownCem@aol.com
www.newburgh-ny.com

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Friends of Newburgh's Old Town Cemetery was formed on October 28, 1999, to ensure ongoing research, restoration, care, landscaping, documentation, promotion, and celebration of the Cemetery, both as an historic resource and as a strolling park. Members will receive newsletters describing upcoming events, current and planned restoration projects, interesting research finds, genealogical data, *Inscriptions* reprint progress, and relevant historical information. The Friends will work closely with the City's Old Town Cemetery Commission, consisting of the Mayor, the Superintendent of Schools, the Pastor of Calvary Presbyterian Church, and two citizens. For more information, contact either Friends Co-Chair Jim Wanamaker at the email address above, or Co-Chair/Old Town Commissioner Gerry Sanchez, toll-free at 888-501-7510.

Date			
Name			
Business Affiliation			
1 dd #000			
Phone			
Email			
NOTE: \$15 of each annual Friend to whom we are grateful for granting anuary to December. Please make address above.	ng us inclusion within their the check out to: NPA-CE	organization. Membership yea METERY FUND and mail it to	ar is
Sweat Equity (see below)	\$100	\$ 1,000	
\$25	\$250	\$ 5,000	
\$50	\$500	\$10,000+	
Sweat Equity time/skill offe	r:		